PernoHanbHasa obwecTBeHHas KynbTypPHO-NMPOCBeTUTEIbCKas
opraHusaumsa "AnbsaHc ®paHce3 - HoBocubupck"

NHH:
KMn:
OlPH:
OKTIO:

PacueTHbIn cyerT:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cyeT:

KOpuanyecknin agpec:

TenedoH:

HAupexkTop:

5406255545
540601001
1035400011250
14782288

40703810761150000026

®UNMNMAN "HOBOCUBUPCKNWU" MAO KB "YEPUP"
045004845

30101810450040000845

630091, HoBocubupckas oon, HoBocnoupck r, KpacHbin
np-kT, aom Ne 69, stax 4

(383)2200007

AunHeBny UpuHa EBreHbeBHa



